DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUE
MARK TRAN, COMMISSIONER
Telephone (925) 6646268 DinbloAthleticLeague@gmail.com

Acalanes, Alhambra, Berean Christian, Campolinde, Clayton Valley Charter, College Park, Concord, Las Lomas,
Miramonte, Mt Diablo, Northgate, Ygnacio Valley

VALLEY DIVISION

GIRLS GOLF 2022-23

Alhambra, Benicia,
(Diablo Creek) (Blue Rock)

Clayton Valley Charter, College Park, Concord, Ygnacio Valley

(Contra Costa) (Diablo Creek)

First Day of Practice: August 08, 2022
Max Contests, 22 /0

Honday, August 15, 2022
College Park @ Miramonte

Monday, August 22, 2022
Acalanes @ College Park
Miramonte @ College Park

Monday, August 29, 2022
Clayton Valley @ College Park
Campolindo @ College Park

Thursday, September 1, 2022
CollegePark @ Clayton Valley
Benicia @ Concord
Tuesday, September 6, 2022

Concord @ Clayton Valley
Thursday, September 8, 2022

Concord @ Alhambra

Clayton Valley @ Benicia
College Park @ Campolindo

Monday, September 12, 2022
Concord @ College Park
Benicia @  College Park

Oct17  Division Championships

Oct18  Deadline to determine NCS qualifiers

Oct18  8:00 pm NCS Postseason applications due
(Automatic & At-large)

Oct 19  NCCS At-large and Seeding Meetings

Oct24  NCS Div 1 Qualifiers / Div 2 Championship

Oct31  Division 1 Championships
Nov7  Northern Calif Golf Championships
Nov 16  State CIF Championships

Game Times: 3:30 p.m.

Thursday, September 15, 2022
Alhambra @ Clayton Valley
College Park @ Benicia

Monday, September 19, 2022
College Pak @ Northgate

Tuesday, September 20, 2022
Concord @ Benicia

Thursday, September 22, 2022
Clayton Valley @ Concord
CollegePark @ Alhambra

Monday, September 26, 2022
Carondelet @ College Park

Tuesday, September 27, 2022
Alhambra @ Concord
Benicia @ Clayton Valley

Thursday, September 29, 2022
College Park @ Concord
Benicia @ Alhambra

Monday, October 3, 2022
Clayton Valley @ Alhambra

Thursday, October 6, 2022
Alhambra @ Benicia

Monday, October 10, 2022
Alhambra @ College Park



